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Tlacni reg. s pnevmatskim dalj. upravljanjem »Stinard«

G11/2

Kategorija: Pressure regulators pneumatic remote control

Sifra: 101256RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Pressure regulator pneumatic remote controlled
»Standard«, without pressure gauge, G 1 1/2, Input pressure
max. 40 bar, max. 80 °C

Diaphragm pressure regulators, self-relieving, with
pneumatic remote control.

The full functionality is assured in combination with a pilot
regulator.

We recommend using one of our precision or standard
pressure regulators with a G 1/4 port as the pilot regulator.
The output pressure corresponds to the set pressure of the
pilot pressure regulator.

To design a closed control loop similar to the sketch below
please use our precision pilot regulator (feedback).

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Merjenje pretoka

Navoj

Navoj za pnevmatsko
daljinsko upravljanje
Ohisje

Serija

Tesnilo

Max. vhodni tlak [bar]
Max. delovna temperatura
[°C]

Max. temperatura medija [°C]

B [mm]
A [mm]
Pretok [I/min]

AtP, =8bar,P,=6
bar and pressure
drop A, = 1 bar
G112

G1/4

Aluminium
Standard
NBR

40

80

80
123.0
125.0
31500
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